Canvass - Print

Frio County Democrats

hitps://webservices.sos.state.tx.us/canvass20 1 3/print.aspx

Canvass Entry - March 2018 Primary Election

1 of 4

3/14/2018

Race/Candidate Entry
U. S. Senator (W)

Sema Hernandez 950

Beto O'Rourke 379

Edward Kimbrough 261
U. S. Representative District 23 (W)

Angela "Angie” Villescaz 150

Judy Canales 141

Gina Ortiz Jones 905

Jay Hulings 168

Rick Trevifo 428
Governor (W)

Lupe Valdez 775

James Jolly Clark 55

Jeffrey Payne 93

Grady Yarbrough 217

Joe Mumbach 34

Tom Wakely 56

Cedric Davis, Sr. 38

Andrew White 135

Adrian Ocegueda 96
Lieutenant Governor (W)

Michael Cooper 71

Mike Collier 659
Attorney General (W)

Justin Nelson 1044
Comptroller of Public Accounts (W)

Joi Chevalier 465

Tim Mahoney 906
Commissioner of the General Land Office (W)

Miguel Suazo 1015

Tex Morgan 41
Commissioner of Agriculture (W)

Kim Olson 985

3/14/2018, 7.20 PM



Canvass - Print

2of4

Railroad Commissioner {W)
Chris Spelimon
Roman McAllen

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 (W)
Steven Kirkland

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4 (W)
R.K. Sandill

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 (W)
Kathy Cheng

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals (W)
Maria T. (Terri) Jackson

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 7 (W)
Ramona Franklin

State Representative District 80 (W)
Tracy King

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 2
(W)
Beth Watkins

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 3
(W)
Patricia O'Connell Alvarez

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 4
(W)
Luz Elena Chapa

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 5
(W)
Liza Rodriguez

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 7
(W)
Rebeca Martinez

District Judge, 81st Judicial District (W)
Errlinda Castillo

Prop 1 Right to a 21st Century Public Education
(W)

IN FAVOR

AGAINST

Prop 2 Student Loan Debt (W)

hitps://webservices.sos.state.tx.us/canvass20 1 8/print.aspx

509
829

1017

1010

1025

1039

1080

1412

1048

1080

1108

1125

1M1

1074

1407
196

3/14/2018, 7:20 PM



Canvass - Print

Jof4

IN FAVOR
AGAINST

Prop 3 Right to Healthcare (W)
IN FAVOR
AGAINST

Prop 4 Right to Economic Security (W)
IN FAVOR
AGAINST

Prop 5 National Jobs Program (W)
IN FAVOR
AGAINST

Prop 6 Right to Clean Air, Safe Water, and a
Healthy Environment (W)

IN FAVOR

AGAINST

Prop 7 Right to Dignity & Respect (W)
IN FAVOR
AGAINST

Prop 8 Right to Housing (W)
IN FAVOR
AGAINST

Prop 9 Right to Vote (W)
IN FAVOR
AGAINST

Prop 10 Right to a Fair Criminal Justice System
(W)

IN FAVOR

AGAINST

Prop 11 Immigrant Rights (W)
IN FAVOR
AGAINST

Prop 12 Right to Fair Taxation (W)
IN FAVOR
AGAINST

County Judge
Arnulfo Luna

District Clerk
Ofilia M. Trevino
Selene Corona

https://webservices.sos.state.tx.us/canvass20 1 8/print.aspx

1410
194

1342
268

1401
184

1225
290

1426
120

1361
182

1161
378

1233
295

1309
214

1230
300

1337
187

1650

1474
1023

3/14/2018, 7:20 PM



Canvass - Print

4 of 4

County Clerk
Albert Alvarez
Angie Tullis

County Treasurer
Pete Jasso Martinez
Anna Luna Hernandez

County Commissioner Pct.2
James Leal
Mando Martinez
Richard "Dickie" Graf

County Commissioner Pct.4
Alvaro "Lalo" Tijerina
Pepe Flores
Roy J. Kallio
Joe Obregon

Justice of the Peace Pct.1
Hector M. Lozano
Shanna Gates

Justice of the Peace Pct.3
Ramiro Trevino
Susana Ruiz-Belding

Justice of the Peace Pct.4
Laurc G. Flores

https://webservices.sos.state.tx.us/canvass20 18/print.aspx

089
1538

1230
1226

107
138
367

138
140
106

56

420
425

303
363

304

3/14/2018, 7:20 PM



