

Race/Candidate	Entry	
U. S. Senator (W)		
Sema Hernandez	950	
Beto O'Rourke	379	
Edward Kimbrough	261	
U. S. Representative District 23 (W)		
Angela "Angie" Villescaz	150	
Judy Canales	141	
Gina Ortiz Jones	905	
Jay Hulings	168	
Rick Treviño	428	
Governor (W)		
Lupe Valdez	775	
James Jolly Clark	55	
Jeffrey Payne	93	
Grady Yarbrough	217	
Joe Mumbach	34	
Tom Wakely	56	
Cedric Davis, Sr.	38	
Andrew White	135	
Adrian Ocegueda	96	
Lieutenant Governor (W)		
Michael Cooper	711	
Mike Collier	659	
Attorney General (W)		
Justin Nelson	1044	
Comptroller of Public Accounts (W)		
Joi Chevalier	465	
Tim Mahoney	906	
Commissioner of the General Land Office (W)		
Miguel Suazo	1015	
Tex Morgan	411	
Commissioner of Agriculture (W)	005	
Kim Olson	985	

Railroad Co	mmissioner (W) Chris Spellmon Roman McAllen	509 829	
Justice, Sup	oreme Court, Place 2 (W) Steven Kirkland	1017	
Justice, Sup	preme Court, Place 4 (W) R.K. Sandill	1010	
Justice, Sup	oreme Court, Place 6 (W) Kathy Cheng	1025	
Presiding Ju	udge, Court of Criminal Appeals (W) Maria T. (Terri) Jackson	1039	
Judge, Cou	rt of Criminal Appeals Place 7 (W) Ramona Franklin	1050	
State Repre	sentative District 80 (W) Tracy King	1412	
Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 2			
(W)	Beth Watkins	1048	
Justice, 4th (W)	Court of Appeals District, Place 3		
	Patricia O'Connell Alvarez	1080	
Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 4			
(W)	Luz Elena Chapa	1108	
Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 5			
(W)	Liza Rodriguez	1125	
Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 7			
(W)	Rebeca Martinez	1111	
District Jud	ge, 81st Judicial District (W) Errlinda Castillo	1074	
	t to a 21st Century Public Education		
(W)	IN FAVOR AGAINST	1407 196	
Prop 2 Student Loan Debt (W)			

IN FAVOR AGAINST	1410 194		
Prop 3 Right to Healthcare (W) IN FAVOR AGAINST	1342 268		
Prop 4 Right to Economic Security (W) IN FAVOR AGAINST	1401 184		
Prop 5 National Jobs Program (W) IN FAVOR AGAINST	1225 290		
Prop 6 Right to Clean Air, Safe Water, and a Healthy Environment (W) IN FAVOR AGAINST	1 <b>42</b> 6 120		
Prop 7 Right to Dignity & Respect (W) IN FAVOR AGAINST	1361 182		
Prop 8 Right to Housing (W) IN FAVOR AGAINST	1161 378		
Prop 9 Right to Vote (W) IN FAVOR AGAINST	1233 295		
Prop 10 Right to a Fair Criminal Justice System (W)			
IN FAVOR AGAINST	1309 214		
Prop 11 Immigrant Rights (W) IN FAVOR AGAINST	1230 300		
Prop 12 Right to Fair Taxation (W) IN FAVOR AGAINST	1337 187		
County Judge Arnulfo Luna	1650		
District Clerk			
Ofilia M. Trevino Selene Corona	1474 1023		

County Clerk		
Albe	rt Alvarez	989
Angi	e Tullis	1538
County Treasurer		
Pete	Jasso Martinez	1230
Anna	a Luna Hernandez	1226
County Commissi	oner Pct.2	
Jame	es Leal	107
Man	do Martinez	138
Rich	ard "Dickie" Graf	367
County Commissi	oner Pct.4	
Alvai	ro "Lalo" Tijerina	138
Pepe	Flores	140
Roy	J. Kallio	106
Joe (	Obregon	56
Justice of the Pea	ce Pct.1	
Hect	or M. Lozano	420
Shar	nna Gates	425
Justice of the Pea	ce Pct.3	
Ram	iro Trevino	303
Susa	ına Ruiz-Belding	363
Justice of the Pea	ce Pct.4	
Laure	o G. Flores	304